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2007 U.S. Pre-Trials Results
Select a category to view the results:
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2007 Competitions

EVENT: AA JUNIOR FREESTYLE
 

Pos.Name Compulsory Freestyle Total
1 Maggie Caraciolo 11.1875 33.3750 44.5625
2 Hanako Shigenobu 12.4270 29.8751 42.3021
3 Ashley Dolan 11.9583 28.9376 40.8959
4 Alyssa Go 11.4895 28.7501 40.2396
5 Victoria Massey 12.0625 27.9626 40.0251
6 Sadie Whitten 9.2813 29.8751 39.1564
7 Allison Gillens 10.8645 28.0001 38.8646
8 Devan Hare 10.5313 27.5625 38.0938
9 Amanda Cuervo 10.6668 27.3375 38.0043

10 Chelsea Flaum 9.4270 28.5626 37.9896
11 Blair James 10.0313 27.9124 37.9437
12 Taylor Benedict 8.7813 28.1876 36.9689
13 Alyssa Nunziato 9.6250 26.1874 35.8124
14 Jasmine Sohn 8.9168 26.3749 35.2917
15 Dana Sauer 8.6458 26.6250 35.2708
16 Gabrielle DiSabatino 8.1355 26.5001 34.6356
17 Lynsey Jarett 10.2500 24.2501 34.5001
18 Jennifer Crayne 9.3020 24.5625 33.8645
19 Victoria  White 12.5625 21.0625 33.6250
20 Brittany Rogers 8.8125 24.2501 33.0626
21 Emily Reyer 9.7188 22.7250 32.4438
22 Kristen Clay 8.3020 20.6250 28.9270
23 Allison Albonetti 9.0418 19.6875 28.7293
24 Caitlin Shannon 6.8543 21.4376 28.2919
25 Angela Quidley 7.9270 18.8749 26.8019

FINAL RECAP    
Pos.Name Compulsory Freestyle Total
1 Maggie Caraciolo 11.1875 31.9999 43.1874
2 Ashley Dolan 11.9583 30.7500 42.7083
3 Hanako Shigenobu 12.4270 27.7751 40.2021
4 Alyssa Go 11.4895 28.5750 40.0645
5 Allison Gillens 10.8645 28.5000 39.3645
6 Sadie Whitten 9.2813 29.2500 38.5313
7 Chelsea Flaum 9.4270 28.6249 38.0519
8 Devan Hare 10.5313 27.1249 37.6562
9 Amanda Cuervo 10.6668 26.1251 36.7919
10 Victoria Massey 12.0625 23.5626 35.6251
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